
Агалатовское городское поселение 

№ 

п\п 

Адрес 

МКД 

Стоимость 

капитального 

ремонта 

ВСЕГО 

виды работ 

ремонт 

внутридомовых 

инженерных 

систем 

в том числе 

ремонт 

крыши 

ремонт 

фасада 

Ремонт сетей 

электроснабжения 

Ремонт сетей 

теплоснабжения 

Ремонт сетей 

холодного 

водоснабжения 

Ремонт сетей 

горячего 

водоснабжения 

руб. руб. руб. руб. руб. руб. кв.м. руб. кв.м. руб. 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 12 13 16 17 

Муниципальное образование 

Агалатовское городское поселение 
  

44 

Дер. 

Агалатово, 

Военный 

городок, д. 

119   

5 144 430,00 3 843 410,00 599 307,00 1 796 707,00 532 018,00 915 378,00     
1 

165,00 

1 301 

020,00 

45 

Дер. 

Агалатово, 

Военный 

городок, д. 

97   

5 191 490,00 3 842 940,00 598 837,00 1 796 707,00 532 018,00 915 378,00     
1 

246,00 

1 348 

550,00 

46 

Дер. 

Вартемяки, 

ш. 

Токсовское, 

д. 4   

3 588 186,00 391 149,00 391 149,00       580,00 
2 018 

796,00 
508,00 

1 178 

241,00 

Итого по 

муниципальному 

образованию 

13 924 106,00 8 077 499,00 1 589 293,00 3 593 414,00 1 064 036,00 1 830 756,00 580,00 
2 018 

796,00 

2 

919,00 

3 827 

811,00 


